
Energiebilanz ARA

Von Bis01.01.2017 31.12.2019

kWh

Total

kvarh

HT

     El. Blindenergie Bezug EW

NT

Datum

kvarh kvarh kWh kWh kWh % kWh kWh kWh kWh kWh kWh % kWh kWh

Total HT

                 El. Energie Bezug EW

NT Total Anteil                   Gasmotor 1

HT

                                         El. Energie Prodroduktion

NT Total

                  Gasmotor 2

HT NT Total

G-Motoren

Anteil

HT

     El. Energie Verbrauch ARA

NT

365 365 365 365 365 365 365 365 365 365 365 365 365 365 365 365 365

Minimum 0 9 24 0 280 803 32.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.3 6 280 2'210

Mittelwert 49 48 97 794 962 1'757 54.6 113 101 215 1'213 0 1'213 45.4 2'121 1'064 3'184

Maximum 115 176 230 1'598 2'665 2'938 97.7 1'476 1'917 2'175 1'687 0 1'687 67.2 3'101 3'442 4'141

Summe/Total 17'963 17'542 35'505 289'990 351'158 641'148 41'373 37'035 442'723 0 442'723 774'086 388'193 1'162'27978'408

2017 Anz

365 365 365 365 365 365 365 365 365 365 365 365 365 365 365 365 365

Minimum 0 13 38 0 214 507 17.4 2 1 736 0 0 0 23.7 8 893 2'350

Mittelwert 32 44 76 602 1'015 1'616 47.6 927 832 1'758 0 0 0 52.4 1'528 1'846 3'375

Maximum 98 168 168 1'587 2'344 2'974 76.3 1'481 2'385 2'566 0 0 0 82.6 2'474 3'904 4'243

Summe/Total 11'826 15'991 27'817 219'625 370'368 589'993 338'275 303'542 0 0 0 557'900 673'910 1'231'810641'817

2018 Anz

365 365 365 365 365 365 365 365 365 365 365 365 365 365 365 365 365

Minimum 0 17 37 0 144 267 9.1 5 0 436 0 0 0 16.7 15 1'136 2'418

Mittelwert 39 48 87 638 1'303 1'941 52.8 940 770 1'709 0 0 0 47.2 1'578 2'073 3'650

Maximum 89 117 127 1'306 2'210 2'923 83.3 1'481 2'409 2'663 0 0 0 90.9 2'484 3'898 4'322

Summe/Total 14'398 17'497 31'895 232'862 475'596 708'458 342'930 280'891 0 0 0 575'792 756'487 1'332'279623'821

2019 Anz

Summe/Total

Anzahl

Minimum

Mittelwert

Maximum

44'187

40

0

115

1'095

51'030

47

9

176

1'095

95'217

87

24

230

1'095

742'477

678

0

1'598

1'095

1'197'122

1'093

144

2'665

1'095

1'939'599

1'771

267

2'974

1'095

51.7

9.1

97.7

1'095

722'578

660

0

1'481

1'095

621'468

568

0

2'409

1'095

1'344'046

1'227

0

2'663

1'095

442'723

404

0

1'687

1'095

0

0

0

0

1'095

442'723

404

0

1'687

1'095

48.3

2.3

90.9

1'095

1'907'778

1'742

6

3'101

1'095

1'818'590

1'661

280

3'904

1'095

3'726'368

3'403

2'210

4'322

1'095
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